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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

New Year’s Day
Church office
closed

2
Wedding
Christine Bennett &
Eric James

Second Sunday after Christmas 3
9:00AM Worship w/Communion

social distancing

parking lot tune into 97.1

10:15-11:15AM 7™ -12" Grade Bible Study
2:00PM online & local cable channel

Elders 7:00PM

Epiphany

The Baptism of the Lord 10
9:00AM Worship

social distancing

parking lot tune into 97.1

10:15-11:15AM 7™ -12" Grade Bible Study
2:00PM online & local cable channel

11

12
Church Council
7:00PM

13

14

15

16

Second Sunday after the Epiphany 17
9:00AM Worship w/Communion
social distancing parking lot tune into 97.1
10:15-11:15AM 7™ -12" Grade Bible Study
2:00PM online & local cable channel
6:00PM “The Way” 6" -g" grade

18

19

20

21

22

23

Third Sunday after the Epiphany 24
9:00AM Worship w/Communion
social distancing
parking lot tune into 97.1
10:15-11:15AM 7™ -12" Grade Bible Study
2:00PM online & local cable channel

25

26

27

28

29

30

Fourth Sunday after the Epiphany 31
9:00AM Worship w/Communion
social distancing
parking lot tune into 97.1
10:15-11:15AM 7" -12" Grade Bible Study
2:00PM online & local cable channel




